Aeon Series
AEL232/432
Features
Geometric sloped sided pendant mount fixture is designed for indirect/
direct light output for a wide even light distribution and low profile floating
effect. It is available in two widths, 16” and 22” and two finishes, satin
aluminum or oil-rubbed bronze. Standard suspension includes (2) 12”
stems and canopy kit or suffix (CK) with a 45” cable and canopy kit,

8"
12"
Ordering Information:
Model No.                                             Lamps        Dimensions           Mounting
Finish 120V    120-277V  Qty Lamp   H  W L  M
Satin Aluminum AEL232SAE8-CK AEL232SAMV-CK   2 F32T8   Adj.  16" 53-3/8" 11-1/4"
Satin Aluminum AEL232SAE8  AEL232SAMV   2 F32T8   17-3/8" 16" 53-3/8" 11-1/4"
Satin Aluminum AEL432SAE8-CK AEL432SAMV-CK   4 F32T8   Adj.  22" 53-3/8" 11-1/4"
Satin Aluminum AEL432SAE8  AEL432SAMV   4 F32T8   17-3/8" 22" 53-3/8"     11-1/4"
Finish 120V    120-277V  Qty Lamp   H  W L  M
Oil-Rubbed Bronze AEL232RBE8-CK AEL232RBMV-CK   2 F32T8   Adj.  16" 53-3/8" 11-1/4"
Oil-Rubbed Bronze AEL232RBE8  AEL232RBMV   2 F32T8   17-3/8" 16" 53-3/8" 11-1/4"
Oil-Rubbed Bronze AEL432RBE8-CK AEL432RBMV-CK   4 F32T8   Adj.  22" 53-3/8" 11-1/4"
Oil-Rubbed Bronze AEL432RBE8  AEL432RBMV   4 F32T8   17-3/8" 22" 53-3/8"     11-1/4"
AEL Series
Photometric Information: